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

MALIBU COLONYESTATES  xrrenmion spec BuiLbers

MALIBU COLONYESTATES.COM HUGE UPSIDE POTENTIAL!

EMERALD

LOT 43,565 SF | 4BR 5BA | 5,600 SF + 1,000 BASEMENT
23921 MALIBU RD | $4,895,000 (LOT PRICE)

THREE 1+ ACRE PLUS COASTLINE VIEW LOTS
RICHARD LANDRY A.l.A. DESIGNED HOMES APPX 6,500-8,500 SF
18 MONTH PERMIT TO COMPLETION - INTERIOR CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE



UNPARALLELED LIFESTYLE OPEN SUNDAY 2_5

MALIBU COLONYESTATES  xrrenmion spec BuiLbers

MALIBU COLONYESTATES.COM HUGE UPSIDE POTENTIAL!

SAPPHIRE

LOT 43,565 SF | 5BR 5BA | 6,700 SF + 1,100 BASEMENT
23927 MALIBU RD | $4,895,000 (LOT PRICE)

THREE 1+ ACRE PLUS COASTLINE VIEW LOTS
RICHARD LANDRY A.l.A. DESIGNED HOMES APPX 6,500-8,500 SF
18 MONTH PERMIT TO COMPLETION - INTERIOR CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE



BEVERLY W=S5T

L O S A NG ELES

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

JEFF HYLAND BILL SIMPSON MIA TRUDEAU
310 278 3311 310 994 0455 310 850 2747

|-| |-| HILTON & HYLAND



ESTATES
BRANDEN WILLIAMS RAYNI WILLIAMS
310.691.5935 310.691.5935 HILTON &HYLAND |-| I-I
CalBRE# 01774287 CalBRE# 01496786




~

855 N CROFT PH#3

WEST HOLLYWOOD

b e ol e A

ESTATES




8272 MARMONT LN, SUNSET STRIP

3BD | 35BA12,384 SQFT | $2,395,000

8272MARMONTLN.COM

ALPHONSO LASCANO BJORN FARRUGIA ALPHONSO
818.800.8848 310.998.7175

ALPHONSOLASCANO@GMAIL.COM BJORN@BJORNFARRUGIA.COM BJORN
CALBRE# 01723550 CALBRE# 01864250

‘ |-||-|HILTON &HYLAND



é\/BRETT LAWYER‘ HH HiLToN &HYLAND

310.858.5402 | BRETT@BRETTLAWYER.COM

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

830 ORLANDO AVE | WEST HOLLYWOOD
$4,950,000
WWW.8300RLANDO.COM

The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but is not guaranteed and should be independently verified through personal
inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals. ©2017 Hilton & Hyland Real Estate. All rights reserved. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity.









OPEN TUESDAY & FRIDAY 11-2

13537 ADDISON ST | SHERMAN OAKS
4 BED | 5 BATH | $1,995,000




Open House

Tuesday 3/21
1Tam-2pm

New Price! Loft living in the Hollywood Hills

3215 Tareco Drive,
Lake Hollywood

$1,950,000 55cd | 6 Bath | 3,600 Sf

Karen Medved

karen.medved@compass.com
310.266.4236

Open House

Tuesday 3/21
1Tam-2pm

compass

Price Reduction | One Acre Estate in the Palisades Riviera

1619 San Remo Drive,

Palisades Riviera
$16,995,000 55ed | 6 Bath | 6,321 f

Jordan Eamer

jordan.eamer@compass.com
310.774.1347

New Listing | Desirable 3BD Gem in Prime Neighborhood

1517 S. Crest Drive,

Beverlywood Adjacent
$1,375,000 38cd | 2Bath | 1,442 Sf

Jeremy Ives

jeremy@jeremyives.com
310.858.1902

compass.com 310.230.5478 B compass ¥ compassinc Elcompass

Compass is a licensed real estate broker (01991628) in the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information
is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale, or withdraw without notice. To reach the Compass main office call 310.230.5478



Open House

Tuesday 3/21
1Tam-2pm

1728 S. Durango Avenue | Beverlywood Adjacent

~~~~~~~~~~~~~ $3,398,000 Jeremy lves

............. 7 Bed | 6.5 Bath 310.858.1902

------------- 1728SouthDurangoAvenue.com jeremy@jeremyives.com

Extraordinary newer construction 7BR+6.5BA Traditional home built on a grand scale with fabulous floor plan & spacious living spaces. =~ © 7 7 7 7777 "
Enjoy sophisticated entertaining in large formal dining room & elegant living room with fireplace, dream gourmet kitchen with granite = = = = - - - - - - -

counters & sizable center island, multiple high-end appliances, Viking refrigerator/freezer & eat-in area overlooking huge family room . . . . . . ... ..
leading to covered patio & backyard. The perfect office, ensuite guest bedroom, powder room & 1st laundry room are also on main S
floor. Upstairs features 5 spacious ensuite bedrooms & 2nd laundry room. Romantic master bedroom suite with spa-like bathroom, ==~~~ -~
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